SCHOOL

Wake Forest '93

Count

ID
1C 256
256

VALID N




HEDS CONSCRTI UM

1998 ALUWN / AE SURVEY

Q 1A ACTIMTIES SCHOOL
YEAR FOLLON NG
GRADUATI ON? Wake Forest '93
Count Col %
Primary
Enmpl oyed full -tine 157 61. 6%
Enpl oyed part-tine 12 4. 7%
Unenpl oyed, by choice 3 1.2%
Unenpl oyed, seeking enpl oynment 7 2. 7%
Raising a famly 2 . 8%
Ful I -tine grad student 41 16. 1%
Part-tine grad student 3 1.2%
Pr of essi onal school 20 7.8%
Under grad cour sewor k 3 1.2%
Q her 7 2. 7%
VALI D N 255 100. 0%
Secondary
Enmpl oyed full -tine 12 7.3%
Enpl oyed part-tine 41 24. 8%
Unenpl oyed, by choi ce 10 6. 1%
Unenpl oyed, seeking enpl oyrent 12 7.3%
Raising a famly 3 1.8%
Vol unt eer 46 27. 9%
Ful I -tine grad student 3 1.8%
Part-tine grad student 10 6. 1%
Pr of essi onal school 2 1.2%
Under grad cour sewor k 11 6. 7%
Q her 15 9.1%
VALI D N 165 100. 0%
Q 1B CURRENT SCHOOL
ACTI VI Tl ES?
Wake Forest '93
Count Gl %
Primary
Enpl oyed ful | -time 190 76. 6%
Enpl oyed part-tine 4 1. 6%
Unenpl oyed, by choice 1 4%
Unenpl oyed, seeki ng enpl oyrment 4 1. 6%
Raising a famly 11 4. 4%
Full-tine grad student 26 10. 5%
Part-tine grad student 2 . 8%
Pr of essi onal school 8 3. 2%
Q her 2 . 8%
VALI D N 248 100. 0%
Secondary
Enmpl oyed full -tine 18 11. 6%
Enpl oyed part-tine 14 9. 0%
Unenpl oyed, by choice 3 1. 9%
Unenpl oyed, seeking enpl oyrent 1 . 6%
Raising a famly 20 12. 9%
Vol unt eer 56 36. 1%
Ful'l-tinme grad student 5 3.2%
Part-tine grad student 10 6. 5%
Pr of essi onal school 4 2.6%
Under grad cour sewor k 2 1.3%
Q her 22 14. 2%
VALID N 155 100. 0%







HEDS CONSCRTI UM

1998 ALUWN / AE SURVEY

Q2 LEVEL CF SATI SFACTI ON
WTH CURRENT ACTIVI TY?

SCHOOL

Wake Forest '93

Count Col %
Qurrent satisfaction
Very dissatisfied 22 8. 6%
Ceneral |y dissatisfied 11 4. 3%
General |y satisfied 81 31. 6%
Very satisfied 142 55. 5%
VALID N 256 100. 0%




Q 3A OCCUPATI ON YEAR
FCOLLOWV NG GRADUATI ON?

SCHOOL

\Wake Forest '93
Count Gl %
Cccupation after grad

Not enpl oyed 39 16. 0%
Conput er oper at or 4 1. 6%
Secretary 2 . 8%
QG her admi n support 10 4. 1%
Teacher, preschool, K-8 6 2.5%
Teacher, secondary 4 1. 6%
Resear ch/ t eachi ng assi st ant 7 2. 9%
Q her teacher or instructor 3 1.2%
Counsel or 2 . 8%
Col | ege or university

adm ni strat or 3 1.2%
Physi ci an or surgeon 2 . 8%
QG her heal th occupation 6 2.5%
Legal assi stant 3 1.2%
Account ant 25 10. 3%
Fi nanci al anal yst 7 2. 9%
Food service or |odging

manager 1 . 4%
Per sonnel / t rai ni ng/ | abor

relations specialist 2 . 8%
Mar keting, advertising, public

rel ati ons nmanager 6 2.5%
Q her nmanagerial occupation 15 6. 2%
Manuf act uri ng sal es wor ker 6 2.5%
Real estate agent, apprai ser,

br oker 1 . 4%
Securities or financial

servi ces sal es worker 7 2. 9%
Q her sal es-rel ated wor ker 19 7.8%
Systens anal yst or ot her

conput er scienti st 2 . 8%
Life scientist 3 1.2%
Physical scientist 2 . 8%
Psychol ogi st 1 4%
Q her scientist 1 . 4%
dergy or other religious

m ni stry worker 4 1. 6%
Recr eat i on wor ker 3 1.2%
Soci al wor ker 3 1.2%
Conput er progr ammer 1 . 4%
Medi cal /clinical |ab

techni ci an 1 4%
Q her technol ogi st 1 4%
Artist 2 . 8%
Witer, editor, technical

witer 4 1. 6%
Q her professional entertainer

or athlete 1 4%
Consul t ant 6 2.5%
Law enforcenent or fire

protection officer 1 4%
Mlitary 2 . 8%
Q her occupation 25 10. 3%

VALID N 243 100. 0%




HEDS CONSCRTI UM 1998 ALUWN / AE SURVEY

Q 3B OCOUPATI ON SCHOOL
CURRENTLY?
Wake Forest '93
Count Col %
Qurrent occupation
Not enpl oyed 15 5. 9%
Q her admi n support 1 4%
Teacher, preschool, K-8 7 2.8%
Teacher, secondary 5 2. 0%
Col | ege/ uni versity faculty 2 . 8%
Resear ch/ t eachi ng assi st ant 6 2. 4%
Q her teacher or instructor 3 1.2%
Counsel or 2 . 8%
School adm ni strat or 2 . 8%
Col | ege or university
adni ni strator 7 2.8%
El ectrical engi neer 1 . 4%
Q her engineer, architect,
surveyor 1 . 4%
Denti st 1 . 4%
Phar naci st 1 4%
Physi ci an or surgeon 15 5. 9%
Physi ci an' s assi st ant 3 1.2%
Nurse practitioner 2 . 8%
Regi stered nurse 2 . 8%
Ther api st 3 1.2%
Vet erinari an 2 . 8%
QG her heal th occupation 1 4%
Lawyer 22 8. 7%
Legal assi stant 1 4%
Account ant 19 7.5%
Fi nanci al anal yst 4 1.6%
Heal th servi ces nanager 1 4%
Food service or |odgi ng
nanager 1 . 4%
Per sonnel / t rai ni ng/ | abor
rel ati ons speciali st 7 2.8%
Publ i c admini strator or
| egi sl at or 2 . 8%
Marketing, advertising, public
rel ati ons nmanager 18 7.1%
Q her managerial occupation 23 9. 1%
Manuf act uri ng sal es wor ker 6 2. 4%
Real estate agent, apprai ser,
br oker 1 4%
Securities or financial
servi ces sal es worker 5 2. 0%
Q her sal es-rel ated wor ker 4 1.6%
Systens anal yst or other
conput er scienti st 3 1.2%
Life scientist 4 1.6%
Mat henati ci an, actuary, or
statistician 1 . 4%
Physi cal scientist 2 . 8%
Econoni st 1 . 4%
Psychol ogi st 2 . 8%
Qdergy or other religious
m ni stry worker 3 1.2%
Soci al wor ker 3 1.2%
Conput er progr ammer 4 1. 6%
Artist 1 . 4%
Public relations
specialist/witer 2 . 8%
Witer, editor, technical
witer 3 1.2%
Q her professional entertainer
or athlete 1 . 4%
Consul t ant 9 3.5%
Mlitary 1 4%
Honeraker 7 2.8%
Q her occupation 11 4. 3%
VALID N 254 100. 0%







HEDS CONSCRTI UM

1998 ALUWN / AE SURVEY

Q 4 NUMBER CF SCHOOL
EMPLOYERS S| NCE
GRADUATI ON? Wake Forest '93
Count Col %
Nunber of Enpl oyers
None 1 . 4%
e 55 21. 7%
Two 79 31. 1%
Three 56 22. 0%
Four or nore 63 24. 8%
VALID N 254 100. 0%
Q 5A DEGREES RECHI VED? SCHOOL
\Wake Forest '93
Count Col %
Degr ee
Second Bachel or's 7 5.8%
Law School 23 19. 0%
Med School 19 15. 7%
Master's Bio Sci 3 2.5%
Mast er' s Busi ness 17 14. 0%
Master's Divinity 4 3.3%
Master' s Education 12 9. 9%
Mast er' s Engi neering 3 2.5%
Master's Heal th 10 8. 3%
Master's Humanities 9 7. 4%
Master's Phys Sci 1 . 8%
Master's Pub Adm n 2 1. 7%
Master's Soc Sci 9 7. 4%
Master's @ h Art or Sci 7 5. 8%
Master's Q her 1 . 8%
Valid Cases 121 100. 0%
MULTI PLE RESPCNSES ALLOWNED
Q 5A NUMBER SCHOOL
COF RESPONSES?
Wake Forest '93
Count Col %
Nunber of Responses
No response 135 52. 7%
One resposne 115 44, 9%
More than one 6 2.3%
Valid Cases 256 100. 0%




HEDS CONSCRTI UM 1998 ALUWN / AE SURVEY

Q 5B CURRENTLY ENRCLLED? SCHOOL

\Wake Forest '93

Count Gl %

Enrol | ed
Second Bachel or's
Law School
Med School
Master's Bio Sci
Mast er' s Busi ness 1
Master's Divinity
Master' s Educati on
Master's Health
Master's Soc Sci
Master's @ h Art or Sci
Master's Q her
Doc Bio Sci
Doc Hunmanities
Doc Soc Sci
Doc O her
Prof Doc Educ

9%
3%
8%
9%
4%
5%
5%
%
7%
9%
9%
8%
3%
%
8%
9%

AR NOR
= N =
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Valid Cases

a1
w

100. 0%

MULTI PLE RESPONSES ALLONED

Q 5B NUMBER SCHOOL
CF RESPONSES?

\Wake Forest '93

Count Gl %

Nunber of Responses
No response 203 79. 3%
One resposne 52 20. 3%
More than one 1 . 4%

Val i d Cases 256 100. 0%




HEDS CONSCRTI UM

1998 ALUWN / AE SURVEY

Q 5C H GEST DEGREE SCHOOL
ASPI RATI ON
\Wake Forest '93
Count Col %
Aspiration
Second Bachel or's 1 . 8%
Law School 11 9. 0%
Med School 4 3.3%
Mast er' s Busi ness 44 36. 1%
Master's Dvinity 5 4. 1%
Mast er' s Educati on 5 4. 1%
Mast er' s Engi neeri ng 3 2.5%
Master's Health 5 4. 1%
Master's Humanities 4 3.3%
Master's Phys Sci 1 . 8%
Master's Pub Adm n 3 2.5%
Master's Soc Sci 2 1.6%
Master's @ h Art or Sci 5 4. 1%
Master's Q her 4 3.3%
Doc Bio Sci 3 2.5%
Doc Hunmanities 12 9. 8%
Doc Soc Sci 3 2.5%
Doc O her 10 8.2%
Prof Doc Educ 6 4. 9%
Prof Doc Q her 1 . 8%
Valid Cases 122 100. 0%
MULTI PLE RESPONSES ALLONED
Q 5C NUMBER SCHOOL
OF RESPONSES?
Wake Forest '93
Count Col %
Nunber of Responses
No response 134 52. 3%
(e resposne 113 44. 1%
More than one 9 3.5%
Valid Cases 256 100. 0%




HEDS CONSCRTI UM

1998 ALUWN / AE SURVEY

Q 6 REASON FCR SCHOOL
PURSU NG PCST- BACC
EDUCATI CN? Wake Forest '93
Count Col %
Wy G ad/ Prof School ?
Advanced degree essenti al 67 35. 3%
Advanced degree advant ageous 65 34. 2%
Interested in particular area
of study 30 15. 8%
Expl ori ng opportunities 24 12. 6%
Q her 4 2.1%
VALID N 190 100. 0%
Q 7A ACTI VE PARTI O PANT SCHOOL
IN..
Wake Forest '93
Count Col %
Active
Youth org 102 44. 0%
Prof trade org 71 30. 6%
Political org 27 11. 6%
Church activities 123 53. 0%
Comuni ty- based groups 33 14. 2%
Service org a7 20. 3%
Envi ronmental org 11 4. 7%
Sports club 91 39. 2%
Arts org 45 19. 4%
PTA 7 3. 0%
HS alumi org 16 6. 9%
Undergrad alumi org 46 19. 8%
Gad or prof alumi org 22 9. 5%
Qher org 23 9. 9%
Valid Cases 232 100. 0%
MULTI PLE RESPONSES ALLONED
Q 7A NUMBER SCHOOL
OF RESPONSES?
Wake Forest '93
Count Gl %
Nunber of Responses
No response 24 9. 4%
(e resposne 51 19. 9%
More than one 181 70. 7%
Valid Cases 256 100. 0%




HEDS CONSCRTI UM 1998 ALUWN / AE SURVEY

Q7B CFFICER (R SCHOOL
LEADER IN ..

Wake Forest '93

Count Col %

Oficer
Youth org
Prof trade org
Political org
Church activities
Comuni ty- based groups
Service org
Environmental org
Sports club
Arts org
PTA
HS alumi org
Undergrad alumi org
Gad or prof alumi org
Qher org

N
N
N

3%
0%
0%
0%
3%
6%
1%
0%
8%
3%
5%
1%
%
7%

w

QOO BRANOONRFRLNNNNN
N

i
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[

Valid Cases

[or]
o]

100. 0%

MULTI PLE RESPONSES ALLONED

Q 7B NUMBER soHoOL
OF RESPONSES?

Wake Forest '93

Count Col %

Nunber of Responses
No response 168 65. 6%
QOne resposne 62 24. 2%
More than one 26 10. 2%

Valid Cases 256 100. 0%




HEDS CONSCRTI UM 1998 ALUWN / AE SURVEY

Q 7C FI NANO AL SCHOOL
QONTR BUTCR TQ . .
Wake Forest '93
Count Col %
Contri but or
Youth org 41 24. 0%
Prof trade org 20 11. 7%
Political org 15 8. 8%
Church activities 92 53. 8%
Comuni ty- based groups 12 7. 0%
Service org 22 12. 9%
Environental org 22 12. 9%
Sports club 9 5.3%
Arts org 17 9. 9%
PTA 3 1.8%
HS alumi org 21 12. 3%
Undergrad alumi org 70 40. 9%
Gad or prof alumi org 15 8. 8%
Qher org 13 7. 6%
Valid Cases 171 100. 0%
MULTI PLE RESPONSES ALLONED
Q 7C NUMBER SCHOOL
CF RESPONSES?
Wake Forest '93
Count Col %
Nunber of Responses
No response 85 33.2%
QOne resposne 61 23.8%
More than one 110 43. 0%
Valid Cases 256 100. 0%




HEDS CONSCRTI UM

1998 ALUWN / AE SURVEY

Q 8 PARTI G PATED I N SCHOOL
ACTI VI TY SPONSCRED BY
UNDERGRAD ALNA MATER? Wake Forest '93
Count Col %
Activity
Read canpus publi cations 224 95. 3%
Attended al umi functions on
canpus 86 36. 6%
Attended al umi functions of f
canpus 92 39. 1%
Served as al urmi adnmi ssi ons
vol unt eer 12 5.1%
Partic in undergrad advising 13 5. 5%
Contrib or solicit for annual
fund 118 50. 2%
Valid Cases 235 100. 0%
MULTI PLE RESPONSES ALLONED
Q 8 NUMBER SCHOOL
OF RESPONSES?
Wake Forest '93
Count Col %
Nunber of Responses
No response 21 8.2%
(e resposne 70 27.3%
More than one 165 64. 5%
Valid Cases 256 100. 0%
Q 9 MAI NTAI NED CONTACT SCHOOL
W TH THCSE FROM
UNDERGRAD ALNA MATER? Wake Forest '93
Count Col %
Cont act
d assmates or other al umi 251 100. 0%
Facul ty 115 45. 8%
Admi n or canpus personnel 59 23.5%
Valid Cases 251 100. 0%
MULTI PLE RESPCNSES ALLOWNED
Q 9 NUMBER SCHOOL
COF RESPONSES?
Wake Forest '93
Count Col %
Nunber of Responses
No response 5 2. 0%
One resposne 122 47. 7%
More than one 129 50. 4%
Valid Cases 256 100. 0%







HEDS CONSCRTI UM

1998 ALUWN / AE SURVEY

Q 10A UNDERGRAD LEVEL
CF | NVOLVEMENT

SCHOOL

WTH .. Wake Forest '93
Count Col %

Cour sework in maj or

Sone 46 18. 0%

Ext ensi ve 210 82. 0%
VALID N 256 100. 0%

Cour sewor k out si de naj or

Sone 166 65. 6%

Ext ensi ve 87 34. 4%
VALID N 253 100. 0%

I nt er nshi ps

None 155 64. 6%

Sone 59 24. 6%

Ext ensi ve 26 10. 8%
VALID N 240 100. 0%

| ndependent st udy

None 152 64. 1%

Sone 59 24. 9%

Ext ensi ve 26 11. 0%
VALI D N 237 100. 0%

Contact with faculty

None 39 15. 9%

Sone 170 69. 4%

Ext ensi ve 36 14. 7%
VALID N 245 100. 0%

Academ ¢ advi si ng

None 74 30. 5%

Sone 155 63. 8%

Ext ensi ve 14 5. 8%
VALID N 243 100. 0%

Contact with staff

None 88 36. 8%

Sone 119 49. 8%

Ext ensi ve 32 13. 4%
VALID N 239 100. 0%

Study abr oad

None 163 69. 1%

Sone 30 12. 7%

Ext ensi ve 43 18. 2%
VALID N 236 100. 0%




HEDS CONSCRTI UM 1998 ALUWN / AE SURVEY

Q 10A UNDERGRAD LEVEL SCHOOL
OF | NVOLVEMENT
WTH..(QONT) Wake Forest '93
Count Col %

St udent gover nnment

None 177 76. 3%
Sone 31 13. 4%
Ext ensi ve 24 10. 3%
VALID N 232 100. 0%

Intercollegiate athletics

None 182 78. 1%
Sone 23 9. 9%
Ext ensi ve 28 12. 0%
VALID N 233 100. 0%

Intranural sports

None 82 33.3%
Sone 115 46. 7%
Ext ensi ve 49 19. 9%
VALID N 246 100. 0%

St udent publ i cations

None 197 84. 5%
Sone 29 12. 4%
Ext ensi ve 7 3. 0%
VALID N 233 100. 0%

Performng arts

None 163 69. 7%
Sone 41 17. 5%
Ext ensi ve 30 12. 8%
VALID N 234 100. 0%

Political organization

None 187 81. 3%
Sone 35 15. 2%
Ext ensi ve 8 3.5%
VALID N 230 100. 0%

Comuni ty service

None 47 19. 9%
Sone 149 63. 1%
Ext ensi ve 40 16. 9%
VALID N 236 100. 0%

Fraternity or sorority

None 61 24. 7%
Sorre 36 14. 6%
Ext ensi ve 150 60. 7%
VALID N 247 100. 0%

Rel i gi ous groups

None 135 57. 7%
Sone 69 29. 5%
Ext ensi ve 30 12. 8%

VALID N 234 100. 0%




HEDS CONSCRTI UM 1998 ALUWN / AE SURVEY

Q 10A UNDERGRAD LEVEL SCHOOL
OF | NVOLVEMENT
WTH..(QONT) Wake Forest '93
Count Col %

On- canpus enpl oynent

None 124 52. 8%
Sone 80 34. 0%
Ext ensi ve 31 13. 2%
VALID N 235 100. 0%

O f - canpus enpl oynent

None 141 61. 0%
Sone 72 31. 2%
Ext ensi ve 18 7.8%
VALID N 231 100. 0%
Q 10B OONTR B CF SCHOOL
UNDERGRAD EXPER ENCE TO
PERSONAL DVLPMWNT? \Wake Forest '93
Count Gl %

Cour sework in maj or

None 1 . 4%
Very little 16 6. 3%
Moder at el y 109 42. 9%
Very much 128 50. 4%
VALID N 254 100. 0%

Cour sewor k out si de naj or

None 5 2. 0%
Very little 23 9. 1%
Moder at el y 138 54. 3%
Very much 88 34. 6%
VALI D N 254 100. 0%
I nt er nshi ps
None 99 54. 1%
Very little 12 6. 6%
Moder at el y 31 16. 9%
Very much 41 22. 4%
VALID N 183 100. 0%

| ndependent st udy

None 104 56. 8%
Very little 19 10. 4%
Moder at el y 37 20. 2%
Very much 23 12. 6%
VALID N 183 100. 0%

Contact with faculty

None 30 13. 2%
Very little 52 22.8%
Moder at el y 106 46. 5%
Very much 40 17. 5%

VALID N 228 100. 0%







HEDS CONSCRTI UM

1998 ALUWN / AE SURVEY

Q 10B CONTR B CF
UNDERGRAD EXPER ENCE TO
PERSCNAL DVLPMNT? (CON T)

SCHOOL

Wake Forest '93

Count Gl %
Academ ¢ advi si ng
None 74 34. 4%
Very little 68 31. 6%
Moder at el y 58 27. 0%
Very much 15 7. 0%
VALI D N 215 100. 0%
Contact with staff
None 67 33.3%
Very little 58 28. 9%
Moder at el y a7 23. 4%
Very much 29 14. 4%
VALID N 201 100. 0%
St udy abr oad
None 108 59. 7%
Moder at el y 9 5. 0%
Very much 64 35. 4%
VALI D N 181 100. 0%
St udent gover nnent
None 115 68. 5%
Very little 15 8. 9%
Moder at el y 20 11. 9%
Very much 18 10. 7%
VALID N 168 100. 0%
Intercollegiate athletics
None 119 69. 6%
Very little 8 4. 7%
Moder at el y 18 10. 5%
Very much 26 15. 2%
VALID N 171 100. 0%
Intranural sports
None 71 32. 4%
Very little 65 29. 7%
Moder at el y 68 31. 1%
Very much 15 6. 8%
VALI D N 219 100. 0%
Student publications
None 124 76. 1%
Very little 17 10. 4%
Moder at el y 13 8. 0%
Very much 9 5. 5%
VALID N 163 100. 0%




HEDS CONSCRTI UM

1998 ALUWN / AE SURVEY

Q 10B CONTR B CF
UNDERGRAD EXPER ENCE TO
PERSCNAL DVLPMNT? (CON T)

SCHOOL

Wake Forest '93

Count Gl %
Performng arts
None 98 57. 6%
Very little 16 9. 4%
Moder at el y 23 13. 5%
Very much 33 19. 4%
VALI D N 170 100. 0%
Political organization
None 115 72. 8%
Very little 24 15. 2%
Moder at el y 14 8. 9%
Very much 5 3.2%
VALID N 158 100. 0%
Comuni ty service
None 30 13. 6%
Very little 27 12. 3%
Moder at el y 104 47. 3%
Very much 59 26. 8%
VALID N 220 100. 0%
Fraternity or sorority
None 44 19. 5%
Very little 21 9.3%
Moder at el y 57 25. 2%
Very much 104 46. 0%
VALID N 226 100. 0%
Rel i gi ous groups
None 84 45. 4%
Very little 18 9. 7%
Moder at el y 44 23. 8%
Very much 39 21. 1%
VALID N 185 100. 0%
On- canpus enpl oynent
None 89 46. 8%
Very little 38 20. 0%
Moder at el y 40 21. 1%
Very much 23 12. 1%
VALID N 190 100. 0%
O f - canpus enpl oynent
None 97 54. 2%
Very little 24 13. 4%
Moder at el y 41 22. 9%
Very much 17 9. 5%
VALI D N 179 100. 0%




HEDS CONSCRTI UM

1998 ALUWN / AE SURVEY

Q 10C UNDERGRAD PREP SCHOOL
FCR PCST- BACC
ACTI VI TI ES? Wake Forest '93
Count Gl %
Cour sework in maj or
None 10 4. 0%
Very little 40 15. 8%
Moder at el y 91 36. 0%
Very much 112 44. 3%
VALID N 253 100. 0%
Cour sewor k out si de naj or
None 11 4. 4%
Very little 55 21. 9%
Moder at el y 130 51. 8%
Very much 55 21. 9%
VALID N 251 100. 0%
I nt er nshi ps
None 95 52. 2%
Very little 24 13. 2%
Moder at el y 28 15. 4%
Very much 35 19. 2%
VALID N 182 100. 0%
| ndependent st udy
None 103 58. 2%
Very little 21 11. 9%
Moder at el y 35 19. 8%
Very much 18 10. 2%
VALI D N 177 100. 0%
Contact with faculty
None 51 22. 8%
Very little 70 31. 3%
Moder at el y 76 33. 9%
Very much 27 12. 1%
VALID N 224 100. 0%
Academ c advi si ng
None 87 41. 6%
Very little 69 33. 0%
Moder at el y 39 18. 7%
Very much 14 6. 7%
VALID N 209 100. 0%
Contact with staff
None 88 44. 7%
Very little 51 25. 9%
Moder at el y 42 21. 3%
Very much 16 8. 1%
VALI D N 197 100. 0%




HEDS CONSCRTI UM 1998 ALUWN / AE SURVEY

Q 10C UNDERGRAD PREP SCHOOL
FOR PQST- BACC
ACTIM TIES? (GON T) Wake Forest '93
Count Col %

Study abr oad

None 112 63. 3%
Very little 5 2.8%
Moder at el y 27 15. 3%
Very much 33 18. 6%
VALI D N 177 100. 0%

St udent gover nnent

None 117 70. 9%
Very little 17 10. 3%
Moder at el y 15 9. 1%
Very much 16 9. 7%
VALID N 165 100. 0%

Intercollegiate athletics

None 127 75. 6%
Very little 15 8. 9%
Moder at el y 10 6. 0%
Very much 16 9. 5%
VALID N 168 100. 0%

Intranural sports

None 113 53. 3%
Very little 65 30. 7%
Moder at el y 28 13. 2%
Very much 6 2.8%
VALI D N 212 100. 0%

Student publications

None 126 78. 8%
Very little 17 10. 6%
Moder at el y 14 8. 8%
Very much 3 1. 9%
VALID N 160 100. 0%

Performng arts

None 112 67.5%
Very little 32 19. 3%
Moder at el y 14 8. 4%
Very much 8 4. 8%
VALID N 166 100. 0%

Political organization

None 120 76. 9%
Very little 18 11. 5%
Moder at el y 16 10. 3%
Very much 2 1.3%

VALID N 156 100. 0%




HEDS CONSCRTI UM 1998 ALUWN / AE SURVEY

Q 10C UNDERGRAD PREP SCHOOL
FOR PQST- BACC
ACTIM TIES? (GON T) Wake Forest '93
Count Col %

Comuni ty service

None 43 20. 1%
Very little a7 22. 0%
Moder at el y 88 41. 1%
Very much 36 16. 8%
VALI D N 214 100. 0%

Fraternity or sorority

None 62 27. 7%
Very little 44 19. 6%
Moder at el y 71 31. 7%
Very much 47 21. 0%
VALID N 224 100. 0%

Rel i gi ous groups

None 90 49. 7%
Very little 30 16. 6%
Moder at el y 36 19. 9%
Very much 25 13. 8%
VALID N 181 100. 0%

On- canpus enpl oynent

None 103 56. 0%
Very little 32 17. 4%
Moder at el y 27 14. 7%
Very much 22 12. 0%
VALI D N 184 100. 0%

O f - canpus enpl oynent

None 103 59. 9%
Very little 23 13. 4%
Moder at el y 30 17. 4%
Very much 16 9. 3%

VALID N 172 100. 0%




HEDS CONSCRTI UM

1998 ALUWN / AE SURVEY

Q 11A | MPORTANCE | N
OURRENT ACTI VI TI ES?

SCHOOL

Wake Forest '93

Count Col %
Wite effectively
Sorrewhat 22 8. 7%
Very 52 20. 6%
Essenti al 178 70. 6%
VALI D N 252 100. 0%
Comun wel | orally
Sorrewhat 4 1. 6%
Very 26 10. 3%
Essenti al 222 88. 1%
VALI D N 252 100. 0%
Skills and know edge
Not at all 1 . 4%
Sorrewhat 17 6. 7%
Very 57 22. 6%
Essenti al 177 70. 2%
VALI D N 252 100. 0%
Think with logic
Sorrewhat 17 6. 7%
Very 43 17. 1%
Essenti al 192 76. 2%
VALI D N 252 100. 0%
Oreative ideas
Not at all 1 . 4%
Sorrewhat 22 8. 8%
Very 91 36. 3%
Essenti al 137 54. 6%
VALI D N 251 100. 0%
Eval uate al ternatives
Not at all 2 . 8%
Sorrewhat 20 7. 9%
Very 77 30. 6%
Essenti al 153 60. 7%
VALID N 252 100. 0%
Execut e conpl ex probs
Not at all 6 2. 4%
Sorrewhat 60 23. 8%
Very 81 32.1%
Essenti al 105 41. 7%
VALI D N 252 100. 0%




HEDS CONSCRTI UM 1998 ALUWN / AE SURVEY

Q 11A | MPCRTANCE | N SCHOOL
CURRENT ACTI VI TI ES?
(CON'T) Wake Forest '93

Count Col %

Lead & supervise

Not at all 10 4. 0%
Sorrewhat 56 22. 3%
Very 67 26. 7%
Essenti al 118 47. 0%
VALI D N 251 100. 0%

Rel ate di ff peopl es

Not at all 5 2. 0%
Sonewhat 49 19. 4%
Very 70 27. 8%
Essenti al 128 50. 8%
VALID N 252 100. 0%

Ef f ecti ve team nenber

Not at all 5 2. 0%
Sorrewhat 30 11. 9%
Very 60 23. 8%
Essenti al 157 62. 3%
VALID N 252 100. 0%

Use quantitative tools

Not at all 43 17. 1%
Sonewhat 87 34.5%
Very 59 23. 4%
Essenti al 63 25. 0%
VALI D N 252 100. 0%

Use conputers

Not at all 3 1.2%
Sonewhat 25 9. 9%
Very 59 23. 4%
Essenti al 165 65. 5%
VALID N 252 100. 0%

Awar e of social probs

Not at all 30 11. 9%
Sorrewhat 102 40. 5%
Very 62 24. 6%
Essenti al 58 23. 0%
VALID N 252 100. 0%

Probs in perspective

Not at all 60 23. 8%
Sonewhat 94 37.3%
Very 60 23.8%
Essenti al 38 15. 1%

VALID N 252 100. 0%




HEDS CONSCRTI UM

1998 ALUWN / AE SURVEY

Q 11A | MPORTANCE | N
OURRENT ACTI VI TI ES?

SCHOOL

(CON'T) Wake Forest '93
Count Col %
Moral and ethical issues
Not at all 18 7.1%
Sonewhat 71 28.2%
Very 90 35. 7%
Essenti al 73 29. 0%
VALI D N 252 100. 0%
Under st andi ng sel f
Not at all 3 1.2%
Sonewhat 29 11. 5%
Very 82 32.5%
Essenti al 138 54. 8%
VALID N 252 100. 0%
Functi on i ndependent |y
Sonewhat 8 3.2%
Very 47 18. 7%
Essenti al 197 78. 2%
VALI D N 252 100. 0%
I n-dept h know edge
Not at all 6 2. 4%
Sonewhat 34 13. 6%
Very 73 29. 2%
Essenti al 137 54. 8%
VALID N 250 100. 0%
Forei gn | anguage
Not at all 134 53. 2%
Sorrewhat 87 34. 5%
Very 14 5. 6%
Essenti al 17 6. 7%
VALID N 252 100. 0%
Arts appreciation
Not at all 77 30. 6%
Sonewhat 98 38. 9%
Very 45 17. 9%
Essenti al 32 12. 7%
VALI D N 252 100. 0%




HEDS CONSCRTI UM

1998 ALUWN / AE SURVEY

Q 11A | MPORTANCE | N
OURRENT ACTI VI TI ES?

SCHOOL

(CON'T) Wake Forest '93
Count Col %
Under st and sci ence
Not at all 79 31. 3%
Sorrewhat 91 36. 1%
Very 34 13. 5%
Essenti al 48 19. 0%
VALI D N 252 100. 0%
Eval uate role of tech
Not at all 65 25. 8%
Sorrewhat 102 40. 5%
Very 40 15. 9%
Essenti al 45 17. 9%
VALI D N 252 100. 0%
Acconpl i sh goal s
Not at all 1 4%
Sorrewhat 10 4. 0%
Very 63 25. 0%
Essenti al 178 70. 6%
VALID N 252 100. 0%
Sel f - esteem
Not at all 1 4%
Sorrewhat 18 7.2%
Very 70 27. 9%
Essenti al 162 64. 5%
VALI D N 251 100. 0%




HEDS CONSCRTI UM

1998 ALUWN / AE SURVEY

Q 11B EXTENT ENHANCED SCHOOL
BY UNDERGRAD
EXPER ENCE? Wake Forest '93
Count Gl %
Wite effectively
None 1 . 4%
Very Little 20 7. 9%
Moder at el y 90 35. 7%
Qeatly 141 56. 0%
VALI D N 252 100. 0%
Comun wel | orally
None 2 . 8%
Very Little 34 13. 5%
Moder at el y 100 39. 8%
Geatly 115 45. 8%
VALID N 251 100. 0%
Skills and know edge
None 2 . 8%
Very Little 28 11. 1%
Moder at el y 106 42. 1%
Qeatly 116 46. 0%
VALID N 252 100. 0%
Think with logic
None 2 . 8%
Very Little 19 7. 6%
Moder at el y 92 36. 7%
Qeatly 138 55. 0%
VALI D N 251 100. 0%
Oreative ideas
None 4 1. 6%
Very Little a7 18. 7%
Moder at el y 124 49. 4%
Geatly 76 30. 3%
VALID N 251 100. 0%
Eval uate al ternatives
None 7 2.8%
Very Little 44 17. 5%
Moder at el y 124 49. 4%
Qeatly 76 30. 3%
VALID N 251 100. 0%
Execut e conpl ex probs
None 7 2.8%
Very Little 70 28. 0%
Moder at el y 101 40. 4%
Geatly 72 28. 8%
VALID N 250 100. 0%




HEDS CONSCRTI UM

1998 ALUWN / AE SURVEY

Q 11B EXTENT ENHANCED

EXPER ENCE? (CGON T)

SCHOOL

Wake Forest '93

Count Gl %
Lead & supervise
None 22 8. 9%
Very Little 66 26. 6%
Moder at el y 94 37. 9%
Geatly 66 26. 6%
VALI D N 248 100. 0%
Rel ate di ff peopl es
None 21 8. 4%
Very Little 80 32. 0%
Moder at el y 96 38. 4%
Geatly 53 21. 2%
VALID N 250 100. 0%
Ef fecti ve team nenber
None 8 3.2%
Very Little 42 16. 9%
Moder at el y 114 46. 0%
Qeatly 84 33. 9%
VALID N 248 100. 0%
Use quantitative tools
None 36 14. 5%
Very Little 74 29. 7%
Moder at el y 91 36. 5%
Geatly 48 19. 3%
VALI D N 249 100. 0%
Use conputers
None 29 11. 6%
Very Little 76 30. 4%
Moder at el y 95 38. 0%
Geatly 50 20. 0%
VALID N 250 100. 0%
Awar e of social probs
None 19 7.6%
Very Little 97 38. 8%
Moder at el y 94 37.6%
Qeatly 40 16. 0%
VALID N 250 100. 0%
Probs in perspective
None 25 10. 0%
Very Little 85 34. 1%
Moder at el y 99 39. 8%
Geatly 40 16. 1%
VALI D N 249 100. 0%




HEDS CONSCRTI UM

1998 ALUWN / AE SURVEY

Q 11B EXTENT ENHANCED

EXPER ENCE? (CGON T)

SCHOOL

Wake Forest '93

Count Gl %
Moral and ethical issues
None 13 5.2%
Very Little 70 28. 1%
Moder at el y 119 47. 8%
Geatly a7 18. 9%
VALI D N 249 100. 0%
Under st andi ng sel f
None 6 2. 4%
Very Little 37 14. 9%
Moder at el y 102 41. 0%
Geatly 104 41. 8%
VALID N 249 100. 0%
Functi on i ndependent |y
None 6 2.4%
Very Little 28 11. 2%
Moder at el y 920 36. 1%
Qeatly 125 50. 2%
VALID N 249 100. 0%
I n-dept h know edge
None 7 2.8%
Very Little 47 19. 0%
Moder at el y 95 38. 3%
Geatly 929 39. 9%
VALI D N 248 100. 0%
Forei gn | anguage
None 42 16. 9%
Very Little 95 38. 2%
Moder at el y 81 32. 5%
Geatly 31 12. 4%
VALID N 249 100. 0%
Arts appreciation
None 17 6. 9%
Very Little 62 25.1%
Moder at el y 97 39. 3%
Qeatly 71 28. 7%
VALID N 247 100. 0%




HEDS CONSCRTI UM

1998 ALUWN / AE SURVEY

Q 11B EXTENT ENHANCED

EXPER ENCE? (CGON T)

SCHOOL

Wake Forest '93

Count Col %
Under st and sci ence
None 28 11. 2%
Very Little 90 36. 1%
Moder at el y 87 34. 9%
Geatly 44 17. 7%
VALI D N 249 100. 0%
Eval uate role of tech
None 40 16. 1%
Very Little 109 44. 0%
Moder at el y 66 26. 6%
Geatly 33 13. 3%
VALID N 248 100. 0%
Acconpl i sh goal s
None 10 4. 0%
Very Little 39 15. 7%
Moder at el y 116 46. 6%
Qeatly 84 33. 7%
VALID N 249 100. 0%
Sel f - esteem
None 11 4. 4%
Very Little 34 13. 6%
Moder at el y 106 42. 4%
Geatly 929 39. 6%
VALID N 250 100. 0%




HEDS CONSCRTI UM

1998 ALUWN / AE SURVEY

Q 12 OVERALL EXTENT CF SCHOOL
PREPARATI ON FROM
UNDERGRAD EXPERI ENCE? Wake Forest '93
Count Col %
Ext ent prepared
Not at all 2 . 8%
Alittle 18 7.1%
Moder at el y 101 39. 9%
Qeatly 132 52. 2%
VALID N 253 100. 0%
Q 13 OVERALL SATI SFACTI ON SCHOOL
W TH UNDERGRAD
EDUCATI ON? Wake Forest '93
Count Col %
Overal | Satisfaction
Very dissatisfied 2 . 8%
CGeneral |y dissatisfied 6 2. 4%
General ly satisfied 97 38. 3%
Very satisfied 148 58. 5%
VALID N 253 100. 0%
Q 14 WOULD YQU CHOCSE SCHOOL
THE SAME UNDERGRAD
I NSTI TUTI ON AGAI N? Wake Forest '93
Count Col %
Attend Sane |nst?
Definitely not 1 . 4%
Probabl y not 14 5. 5%
Maybe 31 12. 2%
Probabl y woul d 80 31. 5%
Definitely woul d 128 50. 4%
VALI D N 254 100. 0%




HEDS CONSCRTI UM 1998 ALUWN / AE SURVEY

Q 15 WAS THE AMOUNT PAI D SCHOOL
TO EARN UNDERGRAD DEGREE
WORTH THE | NVESTMENT? Wake Forest '93
Count Col %
Wrth the | nvestnent?
Definitely not 9 3. 6%
Probabl y not 21 8. 4%
Pr obabl y 125 50. 2%
Definitely 84 33. 7%
Don't know 10 4. 0%
VALID N 249 100. 0%
Q 16 AMOUNT BORROMNED TO SCHOOL
FI NANCE UNDERGRAD
EDUCATI ON\? Wake Forest '93
Count Col %
Under grad Loans
$0 188 74. 9%
$1 to 2,499 7 2.8%
$2,500 to 4,999 5 2. 0%
$5,000 to 7,499 4 1.6%
$7,500 to 9,999 8 3. 2%
$10, 000 to 12,499 11 4. 4%
$12,500 to 14,999 3 1.2%
$15,000 to 17, 499 4 1. 6%
$17,500 to 19, 999 2 . 8%
$20, 000 or nore 12 4. 8%
More than $0, but unable to
estimate anount 7 2.8%
VALID N 251 100. 0%
Q 17 AMONT BORROMNED TO SCHOOL
FI NANCE PCST- BACC
EDUCATI ON? Wake Forest '93
Count Col %
Post - Bacc Loans
No post - baccal aur eat e
educat i on 94 37.3%
$0 64 25. 4%
$1 to 4,999 9 3.6%
$5, 000 to 9,999 7 2.8%
$10, 000 to 14,999 9 3. 6%
$15,000 to 19,999 10 4. 0%
$20, 000 to 24,999 8 3.2%
$25, 000 to 29, 999 3 1.2%
$30, 000 to 39,999 15 6. 0%
$40, 000 to 49, 999 9 3. 6%
$50, 000 to 59, 999 4 1.6%
$60, 000 to 69, 999 5 2. 0%
$70, 000 or nore 15 6. 0%
VALI D N 252 100. 0%







HEDS CONSCRTI UM

1998 ALUWN / AE SURVEY

Q 18 | MPACT CF SCHOOL
EDUCATI ONAL
LOANS? Wake Forest '93
Count Col %
Attended ot herw se
unaf fordabl e institution
Not at all 27 21. 1%
Sorrewhat 30 23. 4%
To a great extent 62 48. 4%
Not rel evant 9 7. 0%
VALID N 128 100. 0%
Lived with parents
Not at all 929 78. 0%
Sorrewhat 9 7.1%
To a great extent 3 2. 4%
Not rel evant 16 12. 6%
VALI D N 127 100. 0%
Post poned pur chases
Not at all 32 25. 4%
Sorrewhat 45 35. 7%
To a great extent 40 31. 7%
Not rel evant 9 7.1%
VALI D N 126 100. 0%
Li ved wi th roonmat es
Not at all 57 45. 2%
Sorrewhat 31 24. 6%
To a great extent 25 19. 8%
Not rel evant 13 10. 3%
VALID N 126 100. 0%
Post poned marri age
Not at all 86 68. 8%
Sorrewhat 9 7.2%
To a great extent 9 7.2%
Not rel evant 21 16. 8%
VALI D N 125 100. 0%
Del ayed havi ng children
Not at all 72 57. 1%
Sorrewhat 19 15. 1%
To a great extent 14 11. 1%
Not rel evant 21 16. 7%




HEDS CONSCRTI UM

1998 ALUWN / AE SURVEY

Q18 | MPACT CF SCHOOL
EDUCATI ONAL
LOANS? (GON T) Wake Forest '93
Count Col %
Post poned heal t hcare
Not at all 87 69. 0%
Sorrewhat 12 9. 5%
To a great extent 10 7. 9%
Not rel evant 17 13. 5%
VALI D N 126 100. 0%
Decreased al umi contri butions
Not at all 29 22. 8%
Sorrewhat 33 26. 0%
To a great extent 53 41. 7%
Not rel evant 12 9. 4%
VALI D N 127 100. 0%
Focused on hi gh paying fields
Not at all 43 33. 6%
Sorrewhat 40 31. 3%
To a great extent 32 25. 0%
Not rel evant 13 10. 2%
VALID N 128 100. 0%
Q 19A BEFCRE TAX | NOOME SCHOOL
FOR YEAR FOLLOW NG
GRADUATI O\N? Wake Forest '93
Count Col %
I ndi vi dual
No earned i ncone 36 14. 3%
Up to $20, 000 118 46. 8%
$20, 001 to 30, 000 73 29. 0%
$30, 001 to 40, 000 22 8. 7%
$40, 001 to 50, 000 1 4%
$100, 001 to 150, 000 1 . 4%
$150, 001 to 200, 000 1 . 4%
VALI D N 252 100. 0%
Househol d
No earned i ncone 22 12. 4%
Up to $20, 000 71 39. 9%
$20, 001 to 30, 000 48 27. 0%
$30, 001 to 40, 000 20 11. 2%
$40, 001 to 50, 000 4 2.2%
$50, 001 to 60, 000 3 1. 7%
$60, 001 to 80, 000 2 1.1%
$100, 001 to 150, 000 3 1. 7%
$150, 001 to 200, 000 1 . 6%
Over $200, 000 4 2.2%
VALID N 178 100. 0%

VALI D N FOR HOUSEHOLD MAY BE LESS THAN | NDI VI DUAL DUE TO M SSI NG DATA



HEDS CONSCRTI UM 1998 ALUWN / AE SURVEY

Q 19B BEFCRE TAX | NOOVE SCHOOL

FCR MOST RECENT

YEAR? Wake Forest '93

Count Col %

I ndi vi dual
No earned i ncone 9 3. 7%
W to $20, 000 30 12. 2%
$20, 001 to 30, 000 38 15. 4%
$30, 001 to 40, 000 69 28. 0%
$40, 001 to 50, 000 45 18. 3%
$50, 001 to 60, 000 25 10. 2%
$60, 001 to 80, 000 19 7. 7%
$80, 001 to 100, 000 6 2. 4%
$100, 001 to 150, 000 3 1.2%
$150, 001 to 200, 000 1 4%
Over $200, 000 1 4%

VALID N 246 100. 0%

Househol d
No earned i ncone 3 1.6%
W to $20, 000 7 3. 6%
$20, 001 to 30, 000 21 10. 9%
$30, 001 to 40, 000 22 11. 4%
$40, 001 to 50, 000 22 11. 4%
$50, 001 to 60, 000 17 8.8%
$60, 001 to 80, 000 41 21. 2%
$80, 001 to 100, 000 31 16. 1%
$100, 001 to 150, 000 20 10. 4%
$150, 001 to 200, 000 6 3. 1%
Over $200, 000 3 1. 6%

VALID N 193 100. 0%

VALI D N FCR HOUSEHOLD MAY BE LESS THAN | NDI' VI DUAL DUE TO M SSI NG DATA
Q 20A PR MARY AREA SCHOOL
CF UNDERGRAD STUDY?
Wake Forest '93
Count Col %

Primary Area
Accounti ng 26 10. 4%
Busi ness 29 11. 6%
Cormuni cati ons, medi a 19 7.6%
Conput er sci ence 3 1.2%
Educat i on 5 2. 0%
Fine/ performng arts 2 . 8%
Humani ti es 56 22. 4%
Mat henat i cs 6 2. 4%
Nursing, allied health 7 2.8%
Nat ural sci ences 32 12. 8%
Psychol ogy 21 8. 4%
Soci al sci ences 26 10. 4%
Q her 18 7.2%

VALID N 250 100. 0%




HEDS CONSCRTI UM

1998 ALUWN / AE SURVEY

Q 20B SECONDARY AREA SCHOOL
COF UNDERGRAD STUDY?
Wake Forest '93
Count Col %
Secondary Area
Accounti ng 1 . 8%
Architecture, design 1 . 8%
Busi ness 9 6. 8%
Communi cations, nedi a 8 6. 0%
Educat i on 6 4. 5%
Fine/ performng arts 6 4.5%
Humani ti es 49 36. 8%
Mat henat i cs 4 3. 0%
Nursing, allied health 3 2.3%
Nat ural sci ences 13 9. 8%
Psychol ogy 5 3.8%
Soci al sci ences 14 10. 5%
Interdisciplinary 4 3. 0%
Q her 10 7.5%
VALID N 133 100. 0%
Q 21 YEAR UNDERGRAD SCHOOL
DEGREE WAS OOWVPLETED?
Wake Forest '93
Count Col %
Conpl et ed Under gr ad
89 1 . 4%
93 254 99. 2%
95 1 . 4%
VALID N 256 100. 0%
Q 22 CUMULATI VE UNDERGRAD SCHOOL
GPA?
Wake Forest '93
Count Col %
GPA
4.0 to 3.5 60 23.5%
3.41t0 3.0 105 41. 2%
2.9to 2.5 75 29. 4%
2.4t0 20 15 5. 9%
VALID N 255 100. 0%




HEDS CONSCRTI UM

1998 ALUWN / AE SURVEY

Q 23 NUMBER OF YEARS SCHOOL
RESI DI NG ON CAMPUS?
Wake Forest '93
Count Col %
Li ved on Canpus
None 6 2. 4%
e 3 1.2%
Two 24 9. 4%
Three 41 16. 1%
Four 181 71. 0%
VALID N 255 100. 0%
Q 24 GENDER? SCHOOL
Wake Forest '93
Count Col %
Gender
Fenal e 148 58. 3%
Mal e 106 41. 7%
VALI D N 254 100. 0%
Q25 AGR? SCHOOL
Wake Forest '93
Count Col %
Age
26 33 13. 0%
27 203 79. 9%
28 17 6. 7%
30 1 4%
VALID N 254 100. 0%




1998 ALUW / AE SURVEY

Q 26 RACE? SCHOOL
\Wake Forest '93
Count Gl %
Race
Asi an, Pacific |slander 2 . 8%
Bl ack, Non-H spanic 13 5. 1%
H spani c 2 . 8%
Wi te, Non-H spanic 235 92. 9%
Non- Resi dent Ali en 1 . 4%
Q her 1 4%
Valid Cases 253 100. 0%
MULTI PLE RESPONSES ALLONED
Q 26 NUMBER SCHOOL
CF RESPONSES?
Wake Forest '93
Count Col %
Nunber of Responses
No response 3 1.2%
(ne resposne 252 98. 4%
More than one 1 . 4%
Valid Cases 256 100. 0%
Q27 ATIZENSH P SCHOOL
STATUS?
Wake Forest '93
Count Col %
G tizenship
Uus datizen 249 98. 4%
U S. permanent resident visa 2 . 8%
For ei gn 2 . 8%
VALID N 253 100. 0%
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Q29 - 48 SUPPLEMENTAL SCHOOL
QUESTI ONS
Wake Forest '93

Count Col %
V285
1 177 70. 0%
2 49 19. 4%
3 20 7. 9%
4 4 1. 6%
5 3 1.2%
VALID N 253 100. 0%
V286
1 167 66. 0%
2 53 20. 9%
3 28 11. 1%
4 2 . 8%
5 3 1.2%
VALID N 253 100. 0%
V287
1 184 72. 4%
2 53 20. 9%
3 15 5. 9%
5 2 . 8%
VALID N 254 100. 0%
V288
1 54 21.3%
2 149 58. 9%
3 45 17. 8%
4 2 . 8%
5 3 1.2%
VALID N 253 100. 0%
V289
1 146 57. 3%
2 74 29. 0%
3 34 13. 3%
4 1 . 4%
VALID N 255 100. 0%
V290
1 28 11. 0%
2 52 20. 4%
3 110 43. 1%
4 53 20. 8%
5 12 4. 7%
VALID N 255 100. 0%
V291
1 41 16. 3%
2 54 21. 4%
3 101 40. 1%
4 35 13. 9%
5 21 8.3%
VALID N 252 100. 0%
V292
1 3 1.2%
2 24 9. 4%
3 83 32.5%
4 140 54. 9%
5 5 2. 0%
VALID N 255 100. 0%
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Q29 - 48 SUPPLEMENTAL SCHOOL
QUESTIONS (GON' T)
Wake Forest '93

Count Col %
V293
1 179 71. 0%
2 29 11. 5%
3 21 8.3%
4 22 8. 7%
5 1 . 4%
VALID N 252 100. 0%
V294
1 14 5. 5%
2 27 10. 7%
3 49 19. 4%
4 127 50. 2%
5 36 14. 2%
VALID N 253 100. 0%
V295
1 23 9. 1%
2 44 17. 5%
3 86 34. 1%
4 91 36. 1%
5 8 3.2%
VALID N 252 100. 0%
V296
1 32 12. 7%
2 33 13. 1%
3 137 54. 6%
4 33 13. 1%
5 16 6. 4%
VALID N 251 100. 0%
V297
1 122 48. 4%
2 76 30. 2%
3 53 21. 0%
4 1 . 4%
VALID N 252 100. 0%
V298
1 7 2. 8%
2 90 35. 7%
3 97 38. 5%
4 25 9. 9%
5 33 13. 1%
VALID N 252 100. 0%
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Q29 - 48 SUPPLEMENTAL SCHOOL
QUESTIONS (GON' T)
Wake Forest '93

Count Col %
V299
1 1 . 4%
2 14 5. 7%
3 90 36. 4%
4 122 49. 4%
5 20 8. 1%
VALID N 247 100. 0%
V300
1 15 10. 6%
2 9 6. 3%
3 29 20. 4%
4 9 6. 3%
5 80 56. 3%
VALID N 142 100. 0%
V301
1 5 3.3%
2 66 44. 0%
3 38 25.3%
4 14 9. 3%
5 27 18. 0%
VALID N 150 100. 0%
V302
1 49 39. 2%
2 17 13. 6%
3 21 16. 8%
4 21 16. 8%
5 17 13. 6%
VALID N 125 100. 0%
V303
1 25 21. 2%
2 11 9. 3%
3 6 5.1%
4 35 29. 7%
5 41 34. 7%
VALID N 118 100. 0%
V304
1 24 20. 5%
2 17 14. 5%
3 55 47. 0%
4 6 5.1%
5 15 12. 8%
VALID N 117 100. 0%




